
Date Day
Time Faculty

Name

Subject Topic Name

6 PM to 7PM Shweta Maam POLITY Historical Background Part 1

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY INDUS VALLEY CIVILIZATION 1

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir
ECONOMICS

TYPES OF ECONOMY

6 PM to 7PM Shweta Maam POLITY Historical Background Part 2

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY INDUS VALLEY CIVILIZATION 2

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS FIVE YEAR PLAN PART 1

6 PM to 7PM

8 PM to 9PM

9 PM to 10 PM

6 PM to 7PM Shweta Maam POLITY Making of the constitution

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY VEDIC AGE 1

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir
ECONOMICS

FIVE YEAR PLAN PART 2

6 PM to 7PM

7 PM to 8PM

9 PM to 10 PM

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-1

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY VEDIC AGE 2

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS NATIONAL INCOME PART 1

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-2

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY BUDDHISM & JAINISM

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS MONEY MARKET PART 1

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-3

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY MAGADH EMPIRE

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS MONEY MARKET PART 2

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-4

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY MAURYAN EMPIRE1

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS CAPITAL MARKET PART 1

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-5

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY POST MAURYAN AGE

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS INFLATION

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-6

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY GUPTA EMPIRE 1

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS UNEMPLOYMENT

Sunday Sunday Sunday

Holi Holi Holi
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16-Mar Wed

17-Mar Thu

18-Mar Fri

19-Mar Sat

20-Mar Sun

24-Mar Thu

25-Mar Fri

26-Mar Sat

21-Mar Mon

22-Mar Tue

23-Mar Wed



6 PM to 7PM

8 PM to 9PM

9 PM to 10 PM

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-7

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY GUPTA EMPIRE 2

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS TAXATION PART 1

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-8

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY VARDHAN EMPIRE

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS POVERTY

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-9

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY Muslim invasion

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS BALANCE OF PAYMENT

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-10

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY DELHI SULTANATE 1

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS IMPORTANT COMMITTEE

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-11

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY DELHI SULTANATE 2

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS GOVERNMENT SCHEME PART 

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-12

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY MUGHAL EMPIRE 1

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS WTO AND INDIA

6 PM to 7PM

8 PM to 9PM

9 PM to 10 PM

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-13

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY MUGHAL EMPIRE 2

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-14

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY LATER MUGHALS

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-1

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-15

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY europian company

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-2

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-16

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY bengal

9 PM to 10 PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-3

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY 1857 REVOLT -1

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-4

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY socio religious movement

Sunday Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

07-Apr Thu

Wed

02-Apr Sat

03-Apr Sun

04-Apr Mon

05-Apr Tue

06-Apr Wed

31-Mar Thu

27-Mar Sun

01-Apr Fri

28-Mar Mon

29-Mar Tue

30-Mar



8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-5

6 PM to 7PM

7 PM to 8PM

8 PM to 9PM

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY INDIAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-6

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY GANDHIAN ERA 1

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-7

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir HISTORY GANDHIAN ERA 2

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-8

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography Lecture-1

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-9

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography INDIA AN OVERVIEW

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-10

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography TRANSPORT PART 1

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-11

6 PM to 7PM

7 PM to 8PM

8 PM to 9PM

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-17

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography DRAINAGE SYSTEM PART 1

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-12

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-18

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography PHYSICAL DIVISION OF INDIA PART 1

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-13

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-19

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography PHYSICAL DIVISION OF INDIA PART 2

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-14

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-20

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography MONSOON PART 1

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-15

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-21

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography SOIL 

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-16

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-22

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography NATURAL VEGETATION

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-17

6 PM to 7PM

7 PM to 8PM Sunday Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

10-Apr Sun

17-Apr Sun

18-Apr Mon

19-Apr Tue

20-Apr Wed

21-Apr Thu

22-Apr Fri

23-Apr Sat

24-Apr Sun



8 PM to 9PM

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-23

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography MINERALS

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-18

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-24

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography NATIONAL PARK AND WILD LIFE

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-19

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Solid Waste Management-25

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography AUSTRALIA AND OCEANA

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-20

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Liquid Waste Management-1

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography AFRICA PART 1

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-21

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Liquid Waste Management-2

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography SOUTH AMERICA

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-22

6 PM to 7PM Prateek Sir Waste Management Liquid Waste Management-3

7 PM to 8PM Jitendra Sir Geography NORTH AMERICA PART 1

8 PM to 9PM Jitendra Sir ECONOMICS Lecture-22

6 PM to 7PM

7 PM to 8PM

8 PM to 9PM

Sunday Sunday Sunday

Sunday Sunday Sunday

29-Apr Fri

30-Apr Sat

01-May Sun

24-Apr Sun

25-Apr Mon

26-Apr Tue

27-Apr Wed

28-Apr Thu


